MARINER FINANCE, LLC/PRESTONBURG	
BUREAUS INVESTMENT GROUP PORTFOLIO NO. 15, LLC	
CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS, INC. 			   DEFENDANTS

Pursuant to the In Rem Judgment and Order of Sale rendered in the above-styled 
action on September 13, 2024, for the sum of one hundred ninety thousand eighty-eight 
dollars and four cents ($190,088.04), plus interest and other costs and expenses, and 
pursuant to the Order to Reschedule Master Commissioner’s Sale entered December 
15, 2025, I shall proceed to offer for sale at the front door of the Lawrence County 
Courthouse in Louisa, Kentucky, to the highest bidder, at public auction on February 13,